
Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Nov. 30—Dec. 4 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  

Please note bus routes change each week. 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467 TIME 

RIDGEWOOD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  AYDEN GRIF 10:30 AM 

BUCKLEBERRY CIR & SUNFLOWER LN 10:41 AM 

752 GRIFTON MANOR DR 10:45 AM 

6101 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:54 AM 

4468 MAGELLAN CT 11:05 AM 

4331 NEW ST 11:10 AM 

1468 CANTER WAY 11:18 AM 

4039 VERNA AVE 11:26 AM 

5726 REEDY BRANCH RD 11:33 AM 

RIDGEWOOD 11:43 AM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

EASTERN PINES RD & PLEASANT PLACE LN 10:39 AM 

LEXINGTON DOWNS DR & YADKIN CT 10:41 AM 

957 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:45 AM 

1107 STONE CREEK DR 10:50 AM 

4704 CAL JONES RD 11:16 AM 

GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 11:26 AM 

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON CT 11:36 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 11:40 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:46 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:07 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:50 AM 

  

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491 TIME 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

E CHURCH ST ,27828 & S DAVIS DR 10:33 AM 

LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 10:56 AM 

454 TAR HEEL DR 11:02 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 11:23 AM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 11:35 AM 

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455 TIME 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  G R WHITFI 10:30 AM 

3274 BESSEMER DR 10:41 AM 

2766 SPARTAN DR 10:49 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 10:53 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 11:01 AM 

105 ROCKLAND DR 11:07 AM 

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT 11:13 AM 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 11:23 AM 

  

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470 TIME 

SCHOOL:  J H  ROSE 10:30 AM 

PEED DR & DURANT RD 10:35 AM 

COLONY CT & HAVEN DR 10:43 AM 

3000 MS PAUL LN 10:50 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 10:57 AM 

2611 WHITAKER DR 11:01 AM 

1911 KENNEDY CIR 11:08 AM 

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 11:13 AM 

J H ROSE 11:18 AM 
  

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY           
BUS 411 TIME 

J H ROSE 10:21 AM 

SCHOOL:  LAKEFOREST ELEM 10:30 AM 

1229 TEAKWOOD DR 10:36 AM 

GREAT LAUREL CT & HIDDEN LAUREL CT 10:44 AM 

1660 CAMBRIA DR 10:49 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 10:56 AM 

1311 WESTPOINTE DR 11:02 AM 

419 BEASLEY DR 11:07 AM 

J H ROSE 11:15 AM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Nov. 30—Dec. 4 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  

Please note bus routes change each week. 

 

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171 TIME 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:12 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

1291 TWISTING CREEK RD 10:38 AM 

3774 OLD CREEK RD 10:40 AM 

DEEJAY LN & MANDY DR 10:49 AM 

1541 SANTREE ST 10:52 AM 

LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 11:02 AM 

RIVERCREEK DR & ANTLER DR 11:17 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 11:47 AM 

  

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:15 AM 

SCHOOL:  SOUTH CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 10:30 AM 

528 FORLINES RD 10:36 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 10:39 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 10:40 AM 

PRICE DR & PALMER DR 10:45 AM 

3705 TIFGREEN DR 10:49 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 10:54 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 10:59 AM 

DAVENCROFT VILLAGE DR & DUBLIN RD 11:04 AM 

4000 STERLING POINTE DR 11:08 AM 

EVERGREEN DR & GLENDA ST 11:17 AM 

309 BARREL DR 11:24 AM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 11:28 AM 

E B AYCOCK 11:43 AM 


